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2024 Post Exam Timetable (updated 8 Oct 2024)

Class teacher : Ang Siew Tin, Chan Yunru Gladdys

ORCHID PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE G409(V5)
810-845 8:45-920 9:20-9:55 9:55-10:30 | 10:30-11:05 | 11:05-11:40 | 11:40-12:15 | 12:15-1250 | 12:50-13:25 | 13:25-14.00 | 14.00-14:35 | 14:35-15:10 | 15:10-15:45 | 15:45-16:20 | 16:20-16:55
G407(V6),GA403(VE) CGeo | ca0avs) G409(VE),GA07(V6),
. M“iﬁm“ﬁﬁf‘m G409(V5) G409(V5) GA409(V5)
Mrs Ng WH / Mdm Azzah F103S
G409(v5) CHis JHoL - e
Tue 15 Oct Chist CPhy I R Maths POA EL
Mr Teo EJ
F203 . CLit ML ML, HML
Mr Gwee|7|,\t,|r JChua Mr Frederick Mdm Masiin Mr Ang Ms M. Lim Ms G. Chan / Mr J Chua
G409(V5) G409(V5) G4ogg5) 'G“%m) G409(V5) bs P oT
Yang / Ms C. Lai ST i
ITR2 HCL  HoL Ms Anitha / Ms Sharlene
Mr Oh KT G409(V5) G
Wed 16 Oct EL $S | R CChe -
VL ML, HvL
Ms G. Chan Ms Anitha Mdm Masin Mr Frederick Vi s Ten

Thur 17 Oct

Fri 18 Oct

Mdm Ang ST/Ms G. Chan

Tue 22 Oct

G409(V5)

Post OBS + VIA
Prep

Mdm Ang ST /Ms G. Chan

VIA Sharing NS Engagement
Mr Teo EJ / Mrs Zahri / Ms Mardiana / Ms
Haryati / Mrs Ng WH / Mr M. Tan / Ms M.
Mdm Ang ST /Ms J. Ong / Ms Maari Kwok

LG

Wed 23 Oct

Skills Acquisition

Thur 24 Oct

G409(V5)

Police Talk R

Mr Chia CS

G409(V5)

Police Talk

Mr Chia CS

14 Oct(Mon)- HBL:SIL Day / 21 Oct(Mon)- Promotion Day / 25 Oct(Fri)- PTM

Mdm Ang ST /Ms G. Chan / Mr Salim

G409(V5) LG

CM Time | Mzehorkdalls
Mardiana / Ms
Haryati / Mr Daniel
Mdm Ang ST /Ms [Chua / Mr Chia CS /|
G. Chan Mr Teo EJ
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